
                 31,694,408.09 

Fecha No. LIBRAMIENTO Descripcion Debito Credito Balance

1 1/11/2019 23857 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 31,644,937.71 0.00 63,339,345.80

2 1/11/2019 270076 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 21,500.00 63,317,845.80

3 1/11/2019 270079 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 71,300.00 63,246,545.80

4 1/11/2019 270249 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,028.00 63,244,517.80

5 1/11/2019 270249 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 20,982.00 63,223,535.80

6 1/11/2019 270251 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 36,421.00 63,187,114.80

7 1/11/2019 270251 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 117,067.50 63,070,047.30

8 1/11/2019 270279 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 4,340.00 63,065,707.30

9 1/11/2019 270279 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 13,950.00 63,051,757.30

10 1/11/2019 270278 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 33,897.33 63,017,859.97

11 1/11/2019 270278 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 366,091.23 62,651,768.74

12 1/11/2019 270277 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 36,958.11 62,614,810.63

13 1/11/2019 270277 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 399,147.59 62,215,663.04

14 1/11/2019 270275 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,141,696.02 61,073,967.02

15 1/11/2019 270274 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,968,409.65 58,105,557.37

16 1/11/2019 270273 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 4,110,105.67 53,995,451.70

17 1/11/2019 270271 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,598,374.43 52,397,077.27

18 1/11/2019 270268 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,400.00 52,395,677.27

19 1/11/2019 270268 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 4,500.00 52,391,177.27

20 1/11/2019 270267 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 4,438.12 52,386,739.15

21 1/11/2019 270267 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 45,917.44 52,340,821.71

22 1/11/2019 270255 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 80,969.71 52,259,852.00

23 1/11/2019 270255 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,014,588.29 50,245,263.71

24 1/11/2019 270254 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 4,200.00 50,241,063.71

25 1/11/2019 270254 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 13,500.00 50,227,563.71

26 1/11/2019 270253 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 74,986.12 50,152,577.59

27 1/11/2019 270253 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 809,850.06 49,342,727.53

28 1/11/2019 270252 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 148,341.00 49,194,386.53

29 1/11/2019 270252 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 3,352,506.60 45,841,879.93

30 1/11/2019 270302 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 455,000.00 45,386,879.93

31 1/11/2019 270302 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 8,645,000.00 36,741,879.93

32 5/11/2019 270616 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 111,000.00 36,630,879.93

33 5/11/2019 270615 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 339,000.00 36,291,879.93

34 5/11/2019 271271 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 13,012.43 36,278,867.50

35 5/11/2019 271271 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 247,236.32 36,031,631.18

36 5/11/2019 271272 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 4,200.00 36,027,431.18

37 5/11/2019 271272 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 13,500.00 36,013,931.18

38 5/11/2019 271280 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 346,129.00 35,667,802.18

39 5/11/2019 271280 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 7,822,515.40 27,845,286.78

40 5/11/2019 271282 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 4,635.15 27,840,651.63

41 5/11/2019 271282 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 104,754.39 27,735,897.24

42 5/11/2019 271294 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 7,001,695.20 20,734,202.04

43 5/11/2019 271298 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 24,255.00 20,709,947.04

44 5/11/2019 271298 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 548,163.00 20,161,784.04

45 5/11/2019 271300 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 20,592.90 20,141,191.14

46 5/11/2019 271300 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 391,265.10 19,749,926.04

47 5/11/2019 271301 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 10,265.94 19,739,660.10

48 5/11/2019 271301 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 195,052.86 19,544,607.24

49 5/11/2019 271302 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,200.00 19,533,407.24

50 5/11/2019 271302 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 212,800.00 19,320,607.24

51 5/11/2019 271307 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 14,501.50 19,306,105.74

52 5/11/2019 271307 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 59,897.50 19,246,208.24

53 6/11/2019 271492 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,044,884.48 18,201,323.76

54 6/11/2019 23872 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 288,950.00 0.00 18,490,273.76

55 6/11/2019 271659 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 3,080.00 18,487,193.76

56 6/11/2019 271659 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 9,900.00 18,477,293.76
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57 6/11/2019 271661 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 7,774.00 18,469,519.76

58 6/11/2019 271661 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 32,110.00 18,437,409.76

59 6/11/2019 271664 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 22,500.00 18,414,909.76

60 6/11/2019 271664 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 427,500.00 17,987,409.76

61 6/11/2019 271666 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 49,447.00 17,937,962.76

62 6/11/2019 271666 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,117,502.20 16,820,460.56

63 7/11/2019 272036 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 72,569.05 16,747,891.51

64 7/11/2019 272036 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,245,485.63 14,502,405.88

65 7/11/2019 23884 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 12,980.00 0.00 14,515,385.88

66 7/11/2019 272194 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 10,752.54 14,504,633.34

67 7/11/2019 272194 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 111,247.47 14,393,385.87

68 7/11/2019 272206 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 7,001,695.20 7,391,690.67

69 7/11/2019 272207 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 233,389.84 7,158,300.83

70 7/11/2019 272211 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 5,915.00 7,152,385.83

71 7/11/2019 272211 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 133,679.00 7,018,706.83

72 8/11/2019 23894 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 109,100.00 0.00 7,127,806.83

73 8/11/2019 23905 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 38,414,105.32 0.00 45,541,912.15

74 8/11/2019 272946 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,250.00 45,540,662.15

75 8/11/2019 272946 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 23,750.00 45,516,912.15

76 8/11/2019 272934 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 4,320.00 45,512,592.15

77 8/11/2019 272934 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 82,080.00 45,430,512.15

78 8/11/2019 272933 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 5,040.00 45,425,472.15

79 8/11/2019 272933 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 16,200.00 45,409,272.15

80 8/11/2019 272932 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 34,846.22 45,374,425.93

81 8/11/2019 272932 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 376,339.15 44,998,086.78

82 8/11/2019 272927 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 14,455.06 44,983,631.72

83 8/11/2019 272927 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 96,304.46 44,887,327.26

84 8/11/2019 272926 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 217,650.00 44,669,677.26

85 8/11/2019 272926 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 4,135,350.00 40,534,327.26

86 8/11/2019 272925 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 6,250.00 40,528,077.26

87 8/11/2019 272925 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 118,750.00 40,409,327.26

88 8/11/2019 272924 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 27,000.00 40,382,327.26

89 8/11/2019 272907 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 10,841.94 40,371,485.32

90 8/11/2019 272907 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 205,996.94 40,165,488.38

91 8/11/2019 272931 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,817.50 40,162,670.88

92 8/11/2019 272931 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 53,532.50 40,109,138.38

93 11/11/2019 273328 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 100,000.00 40,009,138.38

94 11/11/2019 273327 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 84,000.00 39,925,138.38

95 11/11/2019 273326 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 50,000.00 39,875,138.38

96 12/11/2019 273727 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 7,875.00 39,867,263.38

97 12/11/2019 273727 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 177,975.00 39,689,288.38

98 13/11/2019 23937 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 377,703.00 0.00 40,066,991.38

99 13/11/2019 274126 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 28,000.00 40,038,991.38

100 14/11/2019 23946 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 171,749.00 0.00 40,210,740.38

101 14/11/2019 274650 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 43,305.21 40,167,435.17

102 14/11/2019 274650 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 978,697.85 39,188,737.32

103 14/11/2019 274681 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 233,389.84 38,955,347.48

104 14/11/2019 274688 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 913,356.82 38,041,990.66

105 14/11/2019 274690 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 466,779.68 37,575,210.98

106 14/11/2019 274667 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 7,280.00 37,567,930.98

107 14/11/2019 274667 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 23,400.00 37,544,530.98

108 15/11/2019 23958 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 18,072,381.33 0.00 55,616,912.31

109 15/11/2019 23962 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 75,000.00 0.00 55,691,912.31

110 15/11/2019 275225 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 3,196,748.86 52,495,163.45

111 15/11/2019 275237 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 4,055,778.00 48,439,385.45

112 15/11/2019 275241 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 73,998.96 48,365,386.49
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113 15/11/2019 275241 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 799,188.76 47,566,197.73

114 15/11/2019 275247 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 49,447.00 47,516,750.73

115 15/11/2019 275247 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,117,502.20 46,399,248.53

116 15/11/2019 275262 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,333,898.40 44,065,350.13

117 15/11/2019 275269 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,750.00 44,053,600.13

118 15/11/2019 275269 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 265,550.00 43,788,050.13

119 15/11/2019 275275 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 65,239.20 43,722,810.93

120 15/11/2019 275275 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,474,405.92 42,248,405.01

121 15/11/2019 275276 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 8,024.82 42,240,380.19

122 15/11/2019 275276 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,748,875.18 40,491,505.01

123 18/11/2019 23975 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 36,798,702.32 0.00 77,290,207.33

124 18/11/2019 275963 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 268,500.00 77,021,707.33

125 18/11/2019 275962 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 20,450.00 77,001,257.33

126 18/11/2019 276286 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 12,750.00 76,988,507.33

127 18/11/2019 276285 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 34,300.00 76,954,207.33

128 19/11/2019 23981 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 251,361.00 0.00 77,205,568.33

129 20/11/2019 23989 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 88,750.00 0.00 77,294,318.33

130 20/11/2019 277730 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 17,504,238.00 59,790,080.33

131 20/11/2019 277674 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 148,341.00 59,641,739.33

132 20/11/2019 277674 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 3,352,506.60 56,289,232.73

133 20/11/2019 277697 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 750.00 56,288,482.73

134 20/11/2019 277697 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 16,950.00 56,271,532.73

135 20/11/2019 277889 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 17,050.00 56,254,482.73

136 20/11/2019 277853 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 6,309.38 56,248,173.35

137 20/11/2019 277853 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 79,953.29 56,168,220.06

138 20/11/2019 277854 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 4,614.23 56,163,605.83

139 20/11/2019 277854 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 189,538.17 55,974,067.66

140 20/11/2019 277857 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 252,289.96 55,721,777.70

141 20/11/2019 277857 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,080,134.54 53,641,643.16

142 20/11/2019 277859 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 72,569.05 53,569,074.11

143 20/11/2019 277859 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,245,485.63 51,323,588.48

144 20/11/2019 277860 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 9,710.18 51,313,878.30

145 20/11/2019 277860 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 42,192.82 51,271,685.48

146 21/11/2019 24006 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 187,300.00 0.00 51,458,985.48

147 21/11/2019 278203 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,829.85 51,457,155.63

148 21/11/2019 278203 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 34,767.15 51,422,388.48

149 21/11/2019 278236 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 390,694.22 51,031,694.26

150 21/11/2019 278244 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 17,669.60 51,014,024.66

151 21/11/2019 278244 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 182,812.40 50,831,212.26

152 21/11/2019 278253 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 3,619.00 50,827,593.26

153 21/11/2019 278253 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 81,789.40 50,745,803.86

154 21/11/2019 278261 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 15,170,339.60 35,575,464.26

155 21/11/2019 278349 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,564,344.46 34,011,119.80

156 21/11/2019 278349 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 30,138,344.10 3,872,775.70

157 21/11/2019 278332 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 45,000.00 3,827,775.70

158 22/11/2019 24025 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 10,790,243.85 0.00 14,618,019.55

159 22/11/2019 24030 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 4,180,604.62 0.00 18,798,624.17

160 22/11/2019 279213 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 8,147.75 18,790,476.42

161 22/11/2019 279213 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 33,653.75 18,756,822.67

162 22/11/2019 279199 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 5,735.00 18,751,087.67

163 22/11/2019 279199 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 129,611.00 18,621,476.67

164 22/11/2019 279201 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,826,713.63 16,794,763.04

165 22/11/2019 279214 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 772.64 16,793,990.40

166 22/11/2019 279214 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 17,461.66 16,776,528.74

167 22/11/2019 279224 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 360.10 16,776,168.64

168 22/11/2019 279224 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 8,138.26 16,768,030.38




